
Qualifying:
Bowler Number: Name:

Your Bonus Game Grand

   Name Score Score Pins Total Total

1 1 - 2 3 - 4 5 - 6 7 - 8 9 - 10 11 - 12 B. Ritchie 170 158 + 0 = 158 1726 -74 1800

2 4 - 5 6 - 2 12 - 3 9 - 11 1 - 7 10 - 8 J. Becher 199 177 + 0 = 177 1903 -97 2000

3 9 - 3 1 - 10 11 - 4 5 - 12 8 - 2 6 - 7 D. Eoff 279 214 + 0 = 214 2117 -83 2200

4 7 - 12 5 - 8 9 - 2 10 - 4 11 - 6 1 - 3 C. Hill 267 238 + 0 = 238 2355 -45 2400

5 11 - 8 9 - 7 1 - 5 6 - 3 10 - 12 2 - 4 D. Verdecchia 215 212 + 0 = 212 2567 -33 2600

6 10 - 6 11 - 1 3 - 8 12 - 2 7 - 4 9 - 5 C. Schmidt 216 189 + 0 = 189 2756 -44 2800

7 5 - 7 4 - 12 2 - 10 1 - 9 6 - 8 3 - 11 M. Hoffman 165 204 + 30 = 234 2990 -10 3000

8 12 - 9 10 - 5 7 - 11 4 - 6 2 - 3 8 - 1 C. Gibbons 203 164 + 0 = 164 3154 -46 3200

9 6 - 1 2 - 11 8 - 12 3 - 5 4 - 9 7 - 10 D. Beres 235 254 + 30 = 284 3438 +38 3400

10 3 - 10 8 - 9 4 - 1 2 - 7 5 - 11 12 - 6 T. Oliva 209 170 + 0 = 170 3608 +8 3600

11 8 - 4 7 - 3 6 - 9 11 - 10 12 - 1 5 - 2 C. Pounders 235 212 + 0 = 212 3820 +20 3800

12 Position Round - Lane: D. Verdecchia 150 205 + 30 = 235 4055 +55 4000

Totals: 2397 + 90 = 2487 4055 +55 4000

211.92 199.75 3-9

2019-20 Year-End Championship
Madison Area Scratch Tour - Year End Match Game Schedule
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